
                            300 W. Ash, #100,  

Salina, KS, 67401            

                                                                                             Office: 309-5765 
 

Sign up for RecZone and view information at:  

www.salina-ks.gov/parksandrecreation 

Summer 2016 

8U Machine Pitch  

Baseball League A/B 

First team listed is home  

who occupies the 3rd base dugout.   

Division “A” Teams Manager Phone 

A1. Cardinal Knights Marty Kramer 785-826-6131 

A2. Salina Cougars Brian Barber 785-819-6131 

A3. Salina Drive Ryan Payne 785-829-1032 

A4. SE Sharks Judd Bircher 785-826-0631 

Division “B” Teams Manager Phone 

B1. Salina Storm Mike Sutton 785-342-8411 

B2. Bulldogs Eric Haislett 620-230-8260 

B3. Chaos Dillion Shaw 785-787-3840 

B4. Sharks Michael Freeland 785-829-0909 

Date Field 6:00 7:15 

Wednesday, May 18 Bill Burke #8 A1-A3 A2-A4 

Monday, May 23 

Wednesday, May 25 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

A2-A3 

B2-B4 

B1-B3 

A4-A1 

Wednesday, June 1 

Friday, June 3 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

B2-B3 

A2-A1 

B4-B1 

A3-A4 

Monday, June 6 

Wednesday, June 8 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

B2-B1 

A2-B4 

B3-B4 

B1-A1 

Monday, June 13 

Wednesday, June 15 

Friday, June 17 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

B3-A3 

B3-B2 

B4-A4 

B2-A2 

B2-A1 

A3-B1 

Monday, June 20 

Wednesday, June 22 

Friday, June 24 

Friday, June 24 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

*Bill Burke #1 

B3-A2 

A1-A2 

A3-A1 

A2-B1 (5:45) 

B1-A4 

A1-B4 

A3-B2 

A4-B3 (7:00) 

Monday, June 27 

Wednesday, June 29 

Friday, July 1 

Friday, July 1 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

*Bill Burke #1 

B1-B2 

A4-A3 

B3-B1 

B4-B2 (5:45) 

A4-B2 

A4-A2 

A1-B3 

B4-A3 (7:00) 

Weekdays July 11-15 Tentative Rainout Games 

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLPARK    Monday, May 16    Bill Burke Park      5:00—8:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 6 

Friday, July 8 

Bill Burke #8 

Bill Burke #8 

B1-B4 

A1-A4 

B4-B3 

A3-A2 


